2=1/4 X 3/4 BOLTS-A
2=1/4 LOCK NUTS-B
6=5/16 CARRIAGE HEAD BOLTS-C |
6=5/16 USS WASHERS-D

STRONG SMMVIADE

BY SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC.

www.savantmfg.com

6=5/16 LOCK NUTS-E
2=1/4 USS WASHERS-F

THIS IS A PIC OF THE RIGHT REAR
BRACKET SITTING ON THE
MACHINE. MOUNT USING 1/4 X 3/4
BOLT 1/4 USS WASHER AND 1/4 LOCK
NUT. ALSO USE A 5/16 CARRIAGE
HEAR BOLT WITH 5/16 USS WASHERS
AND 5/16 LOCK NUT. (SECOND PIC.)

THIS IS A PIC OF THE RIGHT REAR
BRACKET SITTING ON THE
MACHINE. PLACE THE BRACKET ON
THE INSIDE OF THE FRAME TAB. USE
5/16 CARRIAGE HEAD BOLT LOCK
NUT AND WASHER.

THIS IS A PIC OF THE RIGHT REAR
BRACKET SITTING ON THE
MACHINE. PLACE THE MAIN
BUMPER ON TO THE BRACKETS
WITH THE ALUM. SHIELD UNDER
THE BUMPER. USE FOUR OF THE 5/16
CARRIAGE HEAD BOLTS WITH FOUR
OF THE 5/16 USS WASHERS AND
FOUR LOCK NUTS TO SECURE TO
THE BRACKETS.

# RBG-37W

REAR BUMPER POLARIS
RANGER 800 4X4 2010




